	April		Superior States		
	····	· · · · · ·			A STATE

	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u> </u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



06/02/17--01012--019 ★★35.00

.

17 JUE - 2 FU 3: 3

 $\frac{1}{2}$

•

•

JUN 07 2017 ... Vermili

<u>CO</u>	ΥI	ER	Lŀ	er:	FE F	ł

_

• •

. .

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
NAME OF CORPORATION:	National Para	thyroid Educ	ation Founda	tion, Inc
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	N090000114	26	W. donasa a sa s	
The enclosed Articles of Amendi	nent and fee are subm	itted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter	to the following:		
Deva Boone, MD				
<u></u>	(Name of Contact	Person)	
Norman Parathyroid Center				
-		(Firm/ Comp		
2400 Cypress Glen Blvd		the man courts	<i>y</i> ,	
		(Address)		
Wesley Chapel, FL 33544		(1994)		
	(City/ State and Z	ip Code)	
dboone@parathyroid.com				
E-mai	address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)
For further information concernin	g this matter, please c	all:		
Amy Jones			813	972-0000
(Nan	ie of Contact Person)		at(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount made pay	able to the Florid	a Department of a	State:
☑ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$	343.75 Filing Fee & E Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing F Certified Copy (Additional cop enclosed)	Certifi y is Certifi) Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)
Mailing Addre Amendment Se Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations		Street Address Amendment Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Fallahassee, FL 3	rations enter Circle

		,	
Articl	es of Amendment to	17 0.00 m m	
Article	s of Incorporation	17 儿祖 - 2 平	3:31
National Parathyroid Education Foundation, Inc.	of	4成6-1 1447	1 g
(<u>Name of Corporation as curren</u>	ntly filed with the Florida	Dept. of State)	
N09000011426			
(Document Num	per of Corporation (if known	1)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statut amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	es, this <i>Florida Not For Pre</i>	ofit Corporation adopts th	e following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporat	lion:		
N/A			
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpord "Company" or "Co," may not be used in the name.	ition" or "incorporated" or	the abbreviation "Corp."	' or "Inc."
	2400 Cypress Glen Blvd		
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544		
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2400 Cypress Glen Blvd		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	Wesley Chapel, FL 33544		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offi new registered agent and/or the new registered office a		r the name of the	
N/A <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :			
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida	street address)	
	(Cius)	, Florida (Zip Code)	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	

_

,

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

٠.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change <u>PT</u> John Doe V X Remove Mike Jones SV X Add Sally Smith Address Type of Action Title Name (Check One) 2400 Cypress Glen Dr D James Norman, MD 1) X Change Wesley Chapel, FL 33544 Add _ Remove Deva Boone, MD 1904 S Holly Lane Р 2) X Change Tampa, FL 33629 Add ___ Remove V Barbara Creamer 1828 Village East Drive 3) ____ Change Petaluma, CA 94954 X Add ___ Remove Sophie Freedman 8662 E Voltaire Ave T 4) ____ Change Scottsdale, AZ 85260 X Add ____ Remove 32 Fallen Leaf Terrace S Joyce Arnon 5) ____ Change Orinda, CA 94563 X Add ____ Remove Douglas Politz and Katy Heiden 6) ____ Change _____ Add X Remove

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

.

•

,

Amendment to Bylaws, Article III, Section 3.2 - change in number of directors

The number of directors of the Coorporation shall be five (5), but such number may be increased or decreased by

amendment to these Bylaws, in the manner set forth in Article VIII hereof but such number shall never be less than three. ...

Page 3 of 4

each amendment(s) adoption:, if other than the union of the signed.
te <u>if applicable</u> :
date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the effective date on the Department of State's records.
Amendment(s) (<u>CHECK ONE</u>)
endment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) re sufficient for approval.
re no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were hy the board of directors.
5/22/17 Dated
Signature V. K.
(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
Deva Boone
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
President

· ----

•

· —